Work Log for Website Development

Team Name: Website Design

Project Title: Batter Way To Live

Submission Date: 02/01/25

Development Timeline

Date

08-16-24

08-24-24

9-09-24

09-11-24

9-20-24

10-15-24

10-15

10-25-24

11-1-24

Task Completed

Planned initial design

Coded Basic Outline

Recipes

Coded Recipes In

baked

baked

Design

Added all images into

the website

Worked On Pages

Team Members
Involved

[All Members]

[PP, CS]

EW

[PP, CS]

BC

BC

BC & AS

PP and CS

PP and CS

Notes/Details (Problems
Encountered, Tools Used)

Worked On What The Website is
going to be and color palette.

Imported the color palette and
fonts being used and got the
layout done.

Got inspiration from recipes online
and used artificial intelligence to
help combine recipes, make them
not copyrighted, and format them
correctly.

Used the recipes from ella and got
an outline on how to put them in.

Made cookies and took photos
from the recipe from the website

Made fudge took photos

Worked and finished design the
logo for the website

We added all of the images and
recipes to the website.

Worked on website design and
thought up ideas for a new page.
Getting ready to send to the
Hosting Service.




Summary

The team worked collaboratively throughout the project, ensuring that each member contributed
to the website’s design, coding, and content. Issues such as browser compatibility and image
sourcing were addressed during the testing phase.




	Work Log for Website Development 
	Development Timeline 
	Summary 


