

Work Log for Website Development

Team Name: Website Design

Project Title: Batter Way To Live

Submission Date: 02/01/25

Development Timeline

Date	Task Completed	Team Members Involved	Notes/Details (Problems Encountered, Tools Used)
08-16-24	Planned initial design	[All Members]	Worked On What The Website is going to be and color palette.
08-24-24	Coded Basic Outline	[PP, CS]	Imported the color palette and fonts being used and got the layout done.
9-09-24	Recipes	EW	Got inspiration from recipes online and used artificial intelligence to help combine recipes, make them not copyrighted, and format them correctly.
09-11-24	Coded Recipes In	[PP, CS]	Used the recipes from ella and got an outline on how to put them in.
9-20-24	baked	BC	Made cookies and took photos from the recipe from the website
10-15-24	baked	BC	Made fudge took photos
10-15	Design	BC & AS	Worked and finished design the logo for the website
10-25-24	Added all images into the website	PP and CS	We added all of the images and recipes to the website.
11-1-24	Worked On Pages	PP and CS	Worked on website design and thought up ideas for a new page. Getting ready to send to the Hosting Service.

Summary

The team worked collaboratively throughout the project, ensuring that each member contributed to the website's design, coding, and content. Issues such as browser compatibility and image sourcing were addressed during the testing phase.
